
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05839862 

Name of Company 

Oakwood Developments (Worcestershire) Limited 

|/We 
Andrew W Shackleton 

County House 

St Marys Street 

Worcester 

WR1 1HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 16 December 2011 

Sf Date 16 December 2011 

Ward & Co 

County House 
St Marys Street fol 
Worcester 

WR1 1HB 

*ADOD4HGY* 
A34 17/12/2011 #119 

Ref ©0004211/AWS/MSH/POD COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Signed 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 434 -CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Company number Name of Company 
05839862 

Oakwood Developments (Worcestershire) Limited 

Statement as to the affairs of Oakwood Developments (Worcestershire) Limited 

on 16 December 2011, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Anthony Hickman, Director, of Little Orchard, Main Street, Bishampton, WR10 

2NL believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 16 December 
2011 the date that the company entered liquidation 

Full name ANTHONY HICKMAN 

Dated Ib. (2 - D916 



Oakwood Developments (Worcestershire) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value’ Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Property Improvements 12,194 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 2,854 00 2,854 00 
Rent Deposit 8,000 00 8,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,854 00 

f 

Signature Date__} L (2 Ds) \ 



Oakwood Developments (Worcestershire) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2011 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,854 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,862 00 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 313 00 

2,175 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,679 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,679 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,679 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,679 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,679 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,054 00 

Employees 937 00 

DE 5,138 00 
Directors 43,936 00 

Inland Revenue 24 00 

59,089 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (50,410 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (50,410 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 35,100 00 
35,100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (85,510 00) 

Signature Date \b 2 - Wi \ 



(as1yssa}se010A4q) 